
Elementary School Directory

Administration & Support

Mr. Winbush

Interim School Principal

jmwinbush@wpanc.org

Mr. Winbush

Elementary School Assistant Principal

Jmwinbush@wpanc.org

Mrs. Brooks

Elementary School Secretary

Dbrooks@wpanc.org

Mrs. Worrell

Elementary School Secretary

Kworrell@wpanc.org

Mrs. Howard

Custodian

Tcoley@wpanc.org

Kindergarten

Mrs. Ellingwood

Sellingwood@wpanc.org

mailto:Tcoley@wpanc.org


Mrs. Kennedy

Akennedy@wpanc.org

Mrs. Huckaby

Chuckaby@wpanc.org

Mrs. Peele

Ppeele@wpanc.org

First Grade

Mrs. Seum

Cseum@wpanc.org

Mrs. Rollins

Srollins@wpanc.org

Mrs. Taylor

Mtaylor@wpanc.org

Mrs. Holland

Bwhaley@wpanc.org

Second Grade

Mrs. Ham

mailto:ppeele@wpanc.org


Sham@wpanc.org

Mrs. Poland

cpoland@wpanc.org

Mrs. Harper

Sharper@wpanc.org

Mrs. Smith

Jsmith@wpanc.org

Third Grade

Mrs. Hubbard

Ahubbard@wpanc.org

Mrs. Powell

Mkpowell@wpanc.org

Mrs. Grady

Sgrady@wpanc.org

Mrs. Skinner

Lskinner@wpanc.org

Fourth Grade

Ms. Hall



Chall@wpanc.org

Ms. Dunn

Adunn@wpanc.org

Mrs. Hardin

Lhardin@wpanc.org

Mrs. Cooper

Acooper@wpanc.org

Fifth Grade

Ms. King

Trking@wpanc.org

Mrs. Lassiter

Jlassiter@wpanc.org

Mrs. Robinson

Jrobinson@wpanc.org

Ms. Twitty

JenicaTwitty@wpanc.org

mailto:Acooper@wpanc.org



